Challenge Le Jour Verviers 2006
4e Jogging d'Ensival - 21 april 2006

9,5 KM

PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 43 CHARLIER JEAN-FRANCOIS S 1 0:32:26 17,57 3:25
2 1 PIETTE DAMIEN S 2 0:3240 17,45 3:26
3 106 GURZENDA FREDERIC S 3 0:33:36 17 3:32
4 122 DIEPART XAVIER S 4 0:33:37 17 3:32
5 60 MATHIEU BERNARD V1 1 0:3416 16,6 3:36
6 105 DUBOIS ROGER V1 2 0:3424 16,6 3.37
7 108 LECOCQ YVAN S 5 0:3443 164 3:39
8 27 SCHOONBROODT BENOIT S 6 0:35:09 16,2 342
9 141 DORTU PATRICK S 7 0:35:18 16,1 3:43
10 23 PLUNUS ALAIN Vi1 3 0:3524 161 344
i 58 JENNES NICOLAS S 8 0:35:27 16,1 344
12 146 BLAISE PIERRE S 9 0:35:28 161 344
13 2 CLOSSET DIDIER S 10 0:35:44 159 3:46
14 16 VANDENBROEK GEORGES S i 0:35:53 159 347
15 76 HECK MARC S 12 0:36:22 157 350
16 145 HERCOT PIERRE LUC S 13 0:36:24 157 350
17 136 BREUER MARC S 14 0:36:31 15,6 351
18 115 HEYWOOD BRYON V2 1 0:36:35 15,6 351
19 14 MARCOTTE JEAN-LUC V2 2 0:36:58 154 3:53
20 128 LEJEUNE BERNIE S 15 0:37.07 154 3:54
21 113 GRIGNARD ANTOINE Eg 1 03717 153 3:55
22 107 PAIROUX DANY S 16 0:37:22 153 3:56
23 34 SNAKKERS ARNAUD S 17 0:3748 151 3:59
24 96 VAN HEUSDEN OLIVIER S 18 0:37:53 15 3:59
25 61 LECHANTEUR BRUNO S 19 0:38:01 15 4:00
26 71 JEROMEERIC S 20 0:3810 149 4:01
27 88 RENSONNET YVES S 21 0:3818 149 4:02
28 3 DONNAY VINCENT Vi1 4 0:3819 149 4:02
29 49 BROUWIER PIERRE V2 3 0:3824 148 4:03
30 54 VANDEPUTTE PASCAL S 22 0:38:26 148 4:03
31 83 LAOUREUX LAURENT S 23 0:38:27 14,8 4:03
32 133 KLOOSTERMEYER MICHEL S 24 0:3829 148 4:03
33 59 LECHANTEUR ERIC V1 ) 0:3843 147 4:05
34 77 SPRONCK CHRISTIAN Vi1 6 0:3847 147 4:05
35 10 BERTRAND PATRICK S 25 0:38:50 14,7 4:05
36 70 COLLETTE PATCO S 26 0:38:52 147 4:05
37 68 LEJEUNE DAVID S 27 0:39.05 146 4:07
38 8 ROOMANS CHRISTIAN \%! 7 0:39:18 145 4:08
39 119 PRICKARTZ GERALD S 28 0:3923 145 4:09
40 56 JURDAN RAPHAEL S 29 0:39:35 144 4:10
41 11 PAROTTE CHRISTOPHE S 30 0:3958 143 4:12
42 74 BEAUVE VINCENT S 3l 0:40:00 143 413
43 35 DUCHENE ISABELLE A2 1 0:40:07 142 4:13
44 36 VOSS JEAN-LOUIS V2 4 0:40:14 14,2 414
45 123 LANGOHR BENJAMIN S 32 0:40:24 141 4:15
46 82 DERTRAUX ROLAND V1 8 0:40:33 141 4:16
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Naam

BLEROT DIDIER
PLUMACKER ERIC
HILDERSON LUC
DETRY PHILIPPE
DEMOULIN FREDDY
HENDRICKS PATRICK
MANFREDIN TIBER
SIMAR JEAN-LUC
BEAUVE MARC
HANQUET EDDY
MERAHI MEDHI
MOREAU MICHELE
THEUNISSEN THIERRY
BASTIN MARCEL
DESSART CHRISTOPHE
HOMBLEU FRANCOIS
MUYTERS SERGE
HURLET LUCIEN

BRAGARD PIERRE ALEXANDRE

DEHOTTAY JACQUES
KERASSIOTIS MARCEL
BEAUMONT OLIVIER
MULIER PHILIPPE
LONNEUX MARCEL
BROXSON HARRY
BROUWIER MICHAEL
DEJOSE THIERRY
WOOLF ALAIN

GONZE MICHEL
MERTREZ ERIC
VANDENBERG OLIVIER
DELHEZ THIERRY
KERIS PASCAL

MEYER THOMAS
RENSONNET CHRISTOPHE
MATHOT RICHARD
SCHAUWERS ALBERT
DROMEDAR EL

EBEN GUY
LANGOOHR FREDERIC
HUTSCHEMACKERS GUY
BASTAGNE JACQUES
BROWET JOELLE
OLIVIER PIERRE
CARABIN PHILIPPE
DELHEZ GEORGES
DIFFELS VINCIANNE
THEATRE JEAN BENOIT
LAMY STEPHANIE
LARMINIER CLAUDE
LECLERCQ XAVIER
KOCKLENBERG FABIENNE

V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
S
S
S
V1
Eg
Al
Vi1
V1
S
V3
V3
V2
Eg
V1
S
S
S
V1
V2

CAT P/CAT

9
10
5
6
1
12
33
34
35
13

Tijd
0:40:34
0:40:38
0:40:44
0:40:49
0:41.01
0:41.03
0:41:20
0:41:26
0:41:29
0:41:37
0:41:43
0:41:49
0:41:55
0:41:57
0:42:01
0:42:.06
0:42:30
0:42:35
0:42:43
0:42:44
0:42:48
0:42:50
0:42:54
0:43:01
0:43.05
0:43:14
0:43:23
0:43:28
0:43:31
0:43:32
0:43:35
0:43:42
0:43:50
0:44.04
0:44:16
0:44:34
0:44:36
0:44:38
0:44:47
0:45:05
0:45.06
0:45:14
0:45:16
0:45:26
0:46:03
0:46:14
0:46:26
0:46:48
0:46:51
0:46:51
0:47:36
0:47:39

GEM KM-Tijd
14 4:16
14 4:17
14 4:17
14 4:18
13,9 419
13,9 419
13,8 4:21
13,8 4:22
13,7 4:22
13,7 4:23
13,7 4:23
13,6 4:24
13,6 4:25
13,6 4:25
13,6 4:25
13,5 4:26
13,4 4:28
13,4 4:29
13,3 4:30
13,3 4:30
13,3 4:30
13,3 4:31
13,3 4:31
13,2 4:32
13,2 4:32
13,2 4:33
13,1 4:34
13,1 4:35
13,1 4:35
13,1 4:35
13,1 4:35

13 4:36

13 4:37
12,9 4:38
12,9 4:40
12,8 4:41
12,8 4:42
12,8 4:42
12,7 4:43
12,6 4:45
12,6 4:45
12,6 4:46
12,6 4:46
12,5 4:47
12,4 451
12,3 452
12,3 4:53
12,2 4:56
12,2 4:56
12,2 4:56

12 5:01

12 5:01



PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

99 87 JULIN HUBERT V3 ) 0:47:43 19 5.01
100 25 LICATA SALVATORE V2 13 0:47:43 119 5.01
101 138 MONVILLE SVEN Eg 4 0:47:48 119 5.02
102 137 MONVILLE JEAN-MARC V1 24 0:47:48 119 5.02
103 17 WERY MICHEL Vi1 25 0:47.49 119 5.02
104 95 SANTOS GUMER S ol 04757 119 5.03
105 18 DELBUSHAYE BRUNO S 52 0:48.08 118 5.04
106 86 PIROTTE ANNABELLE D 3 0:48:12 11,8 5.04
107 85 LAMBERT BORIS S 53 0:48:12 11,8 5.04
108 114 CARABIN DOMINIQUE A2 2 0:48:19 11,8 5.05
109 139 BRAGARD GREGORY S o4 0:4830 118 5.06
110 65 MOLTRAVOLGYI MARTINE Al 4 0:4835 1,7 5.07
1 135 WANSARTIC V3 6 0:4845 117 5.08
112 5 BABE MICHEL Vi1 26 0:4849 117 5.08
113 80 FETTWEIS THIERRY V1 27 0:48:51 10,7 5.09
114 111 DEROUAUX VIRGINIE D 4 0:49:06 11,6 510
115 144 JEROME STEPHANE S 95 0:49:118 11,6 oll
116 89 LIBIN MICHEL S 56 0:49:21 1,6 512
117 129 ROUFOSSE BENOIT Vi1 28 0:4958 14 516
18 52 LAHAYE COLETTE A2 3 0:50.05 11,4 516
119 28 PESSER ALAIN S o7 0:5024 113 5:18
120 79 SEEWALD JULIA Al 5 0:5036 11,3 520
121 66 DESSOUROUX LEON V2 14 0:51:42 1 5:27
122 124 FYON ALAIN Vi1 29 0:51:43 i 5:27
123 51 VARLET STEPHANE V1 30 0:51:45 1 5:27
124 44 DEMOLLIN MARC V2 15 0:51:48 i 5:27
125 29 BOLOGNE JACQUES-PH S 58 0:51:58 i 5:28
126 9 DEFAYS POL V3 7 0:52:03 1 529
127 21 LAHAYE VERONIQUE Al 6 0:52.08 10,9 529
128 24 BALTHASAR FRANCIS V3 8 0:52.09 109 529
129 32 LACROIX KARL S 59 0:52:21 109 531
130 126  MARTUCCI ANNICK D 5 0:52:25 109 531
131 31 AKHALCHENICHUILI ZURAB Eg 5 0:53:03 10,7 5:35
132 121 BRAGARD MARIE-CLAIRE A2 4 0:5312 10,7 5:36
133 13 PAROTTE SIMONE A2 5 0:53:35 10,6 5:38
134 48 LOGNARD FRANCOIS V3 9 0:53:46 10,6 540
135 22 KNAUF PIERRE V3 10 0:54:42 10,4 945
136 67 AGUS PAOLO S 60 0:5444 104 546
137 37 DEROUAUX SOPHIE D 6 0:55:.00 10,4 547
138 72 JACOT JEROME S 61 0:55:01 10,4 547
139 93 OLIVIER PHILIPPE S 62 0:55:30 10,3 551
140 81 WILKIN ANDRE V2 16 0:55:56 10,2 5:53
141 26 STOUMONT ROGER V2 17 0:56:.01 10,2 5:54
142 7 WASSON ANDRE V1 3l 0:56:08 10,2 9:55
143 102 TRIFFAUX CORINNE Al 7 0:5930 96 6:16
144 40 SACRE EVELYNE A2 6 1:01:06 9,3 6:26
145 103 LEPLAT MEGAN Ef 1 1:04.44 8,8 6:49
146 101 MECZKOWSKI STANI V3 i 1:04:48 8,8 6:49
147 112 CASTREMAN PATRICK Vi1 32 1110:56 8 7:28

148 104 LAZZARO BARBARA Al 8 1113:28 78 744



